Vessel Name

MSC VEGA
MAUREN
LUEBECK

MSC PAMIRA I
MSC AUBE F

MSC BELLE

MSC MANON
MSC ANDRIANA 3

Operator InVoy

MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO

OWS507A

AK508A
AA506A
AC507R
AP508A
AP508R
DR508R
AH507R

Out Voy

OWS507A

AK508A
AA506A
AC507R
AP508A
AP508R
DR509A
AH507R

ETB/ATB

24/02/2025 07:15
24/02/2025 15:45
25/02/2025 07:00
25/02/2025 07:45
25/02/2025 07:45
25/02/2025 23:00
25/02/2025 23:30
26/02/2025 06:20

ETD/ATD

25/02/2025 06:20
25/02/2025 07:30
25/02/2025 21:00
25/02/2025 23:45
25/02/2025 22:20
26/02/2025 12:40
26/02/2025 15:15
26/02/2025 22:40



MSC ASLI

MSC PALOMA
MED TEKIRDAG
MSC RHIANNON
MED BEYKOZ
MSC BELLE

ZI JING SONG
MSC EVEREST VIII
MED CORLU

MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
MSCO
COoT

MSCO
MSCO

ISS08R  IS508R

AR507A  ARS507A
AC507A ACS507A
AC508A ACS508A

AP509A  AP509A

85 85

MZ509A MZ509A
AD509R  ADS509R

26/02/2025 15:45
26/02/2025 23:00
27/02/2025 07:30
28/02/2025 07:15
28/02/2025 23:00
28/02/2025 23:15
01/03/2025 07:45
01/03/2025 15:00
01/03/2025 23:45

27/02/2025 06:40
27/02/2025 14:20
27/02/2025 22:20
28/02/2025 21:45
01/03/2025 15:00
01/03/2025 13:45
01/03/2025 22:40
02/03/2025 05:30
02/03/2025 15:30



